Page 1
VRX1800/380 Deluxe Prep Top
VRX1800/380
1800 mm Wide
Zanussi Compressors
German Ëbm-Pabst Fans
Product description
VRX1800/380 Deluxe Prep Top
Stainless Steel Interior & Exterior
Refrigerated 2 to 8ºc
Ambient 43ºc & 75% Rh
1800 mm Wide
Zanussi Compressors
German Ëbm-Pabst Fans
Dixell Digital Temp. Control & Readout
Angled Pan* Positions
Maximum Pan Depth: 150mm
Height: 440 mm Including 240 mm Base
* Pans Not Included
* Tops Are Holding Units & Product Needs To Be Pre-Chilled To Less Than 5ºc Before Filling
* 8 × 1/3 Pans
Specifications
Net Weight (Kg) 0
Page 2
Width (mm) 1800
Depth (mm) 395
Height (mm) 440
Packing Width (mm) 450
Packing Depth (mm) 1940
Packing Height (mm) 400
Power 240V; 150W